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Academic Calendar 2019-20

From/On To Program
SI.No Date Day Date Day Description eI

1 01.07.2019 Monday - - Beginning of the new academic session

2 15.07.2019 Monday - - Farewell Program

3. 08.07.2019 | Thursday - - Foundation Day .

4, 15.08.2019 Thursday - - Independence Day el

5, 15.08.2019 Thursday - 9 Celebration of Rishi Aurobindo Birthday

6. 26.08.2019 Monday - - Inauguration of Extension Service
Program/Departmental Seminar —

T 02.09.2019 Monday - - Inauguration of Intramural Competition

8. 05.09.2019 | Thursday - - Teacher’s Day Celebration . 2

9. 16.09.2019 Monday - . Saradiya/Agamoni Utsav and Wall
Magazine Opening(phase 1)

10 14.11.2019 Thursday - - Celebration of Children's Day

11. | 02.12.2019 Monday 07.12.2019 | Saturday | Theory Test Examination for Semester-
I&I1l{Tentative)

12. | 09.12.2019 | Monday | 14.12.2019 | Saturday | Practical Examination for Semester-
1&I11(Tentative)

13, 20.12.2019 Friday - - Wall Magazine Opening (phase-I1) [y,

14, 12.01.2020 Sunday - - Celebration of Vivekananda-é'i'rih'da_y

15. | 12,01.2020 | Sunday | 14.01.2020 | Tuesday | Celebration of Youth Week(Expected.
3days)

16. 23.01.2020 Thursday - - Celebration of Netaji Subhas Birth ﬁ'av -

17. 26.01.2020 Sunday - _ - Celebration of Republic Day S

18. | 29.01.2020 | Wednesday | 30.01.2020 | Thursday | Celebration of Saraswati Puja

19, 1% / 2™ Week of February- outdoor Activity (Camp)

20. | 21.02.2020 Friday - . Bhasha Divas b .,

21. | 20.042020 | Monday | 25.04.2020 | .Saturday | Theory Test Examination for Serester- ||
& IV(Tentatjve)

22. | 27.04.2020 | Monday | 30.04.2020 | Thursday | Practical Examination for Semester-Il

: &IV(Tentative) p ="

23. | 30.04.2020 | Monday . . Closing of academic session

24. | 07.05.2020 | Thursday : . Closing of Intramural Competition

25. | 09.05.2020 | Saturday - - Celebration of Rabindranath Birthday

26. 21.06.2020 Sunday - - International Yoga Day

27. | Mock teaching practice from July onwards

28,

2" week of September, 2019, School teaching practice.
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